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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
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Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

BIO-MEDICAL APPLICATIONS OF KENTUCKY, INC.
0527352

Delaware

12/18/2001 12:00:00 AM

6/18/2015 11:32:43 AM

$15.00

ATTENTION: TAX DEPT.
920 WINTER STREET
WALTHAM, MA 02451

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W MAIN ST

SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

Assistant Treasurer
Assistant Treasurer
Assistant Treasurer

CEO RONALD J KUERBITZ
President WILLIAM J VALLE

CFO ANGELO MOESSLANG
Assistant Secretary JOLIE SPRING

COO WAYNE SIMMONS
Secretary DOUGLAS KOTT
Treasurer MARK FAWCETT

Vice President
Vice President

PAUL COLANTONIO
BRYAN MELLO
MARIAT.C. NOTAR

DEBORAH HARVEY
JOSEPH RUMA

920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALHTAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
100 GALLERIA PKWY, ATLANTA GA 030339

920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA 02451

02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451

Vice President JOLENE VARNEY 920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA 02451
Vice President DOUGLAS KOTT 920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA 02451
Vice President MARK FAWCETT 920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA 02451
Vice President ALLEN MILLS 920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA 02451
Directors

Director WILLIAM J VALLE 920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA 02451
Director RONALD J KUERBITZ 920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA 02451
Signatures

Signature PAUL COLANTONIO

Title ASSISTANT TREASURER




